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RS20   Hoja de datos 







coincide,
conparecido a
RS20
  RS201
  RS202
  RS203
  RS204
  RS205
  RS206
  RS207
  RS208
  RS20F
  RS20H
  


comienza con
RS200*
  RS201*
  RS202*
  RS203*
  RS204*
  RS205*
  RS206*
  RS207*
  RS20F*
  RS20H*
  RS20L*
  RS20M*
  RS20P*
  RS20R*
  


termina en
N/A


Incluido
*CRS20*
  *DRS20*
  *KRS20*
  *RS20*
  *RS200*
  *RS201*
  *RS202*
  *RS203*
  *RS204*
  *RS205*
  *RS206*
  *RS207*
  *RS209*
  *RS20H*
  *RS20I*
  *RS20J*
  *RS20M*
  *RS20N*
  *RS20W*
  *RS20X*
  



Fabricante

ALL
ALPS ELECTRIC CO.,LT...
Galaxy Semi-Conducto...
Bytes
CHENG-YI ELECTRONIC ...

Shanghai Lunsure Ele...
ComChip
Cooper Bussmann, Inc...
Daesan Electronics C...
DC COMPONENTS

Eaton All Rights Res...
Unspecified
Formosa Technology
GOOD-ARK
GOOD-ARK1

Goodwork Semiconduct...
HY ELECTRONIC CORP.
International Rectif...
Leshan Radio Company
Leshan Radio Company...

Shenzhen Luguang Ele...
Master Instrument Co...
Mospec Semiconductor
New Jersey Semicondu...
Orister Corporation

Shenzhen Ping Sheng ...
Princeton Technology
Rectron Semiconducto...
RFE international
Secos Corporation.

Semtech Electronics ...
Shunye Enterprise
SUNMATE electronic C...
Changzhou Shunye Ele...
UNIOHM CORPORATION

Unspecified
Willas Electronic Co...
Yangzhou yangjie ele...
Zibo Seno Electronic...
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Master Instrument Corporation


RS206


SINGLE PHASE BRIDGE RECTIFIER


Ver







GOOD-ARK1


RS207


SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE


Ver







Changzhou Shunye Electronics Co.,Ltd.


RS201


SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIERS


Ver







Galaxy Semi-Conductor


RS202


SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIERS


Ver








  







Rectron Semiconductor


RS203_2007


SINGLE-PHASE GLASS PASSIVATED SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIER


Ver







GOOD-ARK


RS205


SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE


Ver







Bytes


RS206


SINGLE PHASE 2.0 AMP BRIDGE RECTIFIERS


Ver







Unspecified


RS207


2.0A BRIDGE RECTIFIERS


Ver







Shenzhen Ping Sheng Electronics Co., Ltd.


RS201


SINGLE PHASE BRIDGE RECTIFIER


Ver







New Jersey Semiconductor


RS203


SINGLE PHASE 2.0 AMP BRIDGE RECTIFIERS



Ver
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